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181888 Ahmetovic , Amanda F 9 2014 X
132308 Alexander , Tyshon M 12 2011 X
220517 Alfaro , David M 9 2014 X
216285 Ali , Sajjad M 11 2012 X
170903 Alic , Tieb M 10 2013 X
191994 Allen , Camden M 8 - X
132301 Allen , Ross M 12 2011 X
181806 Allen , Weston M 10 2013 X
132286 Amos , Chris M 12 2011 X
132336 Anderson , Rajee M 11 2012 X
114080 Askins , Morgan F 11 2012 X
101824 Ausbrooks , Keaton M 12 2011 X
220518 Avdic , Senid M 9 2014 X
220598 Baker , Kaylyn F 11 2012 C
154911 Barber , Devonte M 11 2012 X
89710 Barnett , Tia F 11 2012 X

122936 Baxter , Kaitlyn F 10 2013 X
170915 Bays , Jayda F 8 - X
132689 Beason , Jarius M 12 2011 X
132733 Beason , Jayla F 10 2013 X
220803 Becirovic , Adema F 9 2014 X
191975 Beckham , Tapanga F 11 2012 X
217074 Beckman , Jonathan M 11 2012 X
170900 Belinski , James M 11 2012 X
170917 Bell , Logan M 11 2012 X
151924 Blakeman , Wilson M 11 2011 X
101825 Bledsoe , Tyson M 12 2011 X
182369 Blomeier , Ethan M 10 2013 X
151900 Blomeier , Wes M 11 2012 X
222591 Bowman , Darrell M 11 2012 X
181827 Brewer , Courtland M 12 2011 X
132735 Brown , Shamari F 10 2013 X
170925 Burgett , Billy M 11 2012 X
101826 Burnham , Colin M 12 2011 X/C
132290 Caldwell , Kolbe M 12 2011 X
132658 Cardenas , Brandy F 11 2012 X
101832 Cardwell , Kodie M 12 2011 X
181787 Carver , Trevion M 10 2013 X
101835 Cassady , Spencer M 12 2011 C
111680 Cavka , Hanah F 12 2011 X
202873 Cinger , Sean M 8 - X
170919 Clark , Drew M 11 2012 X
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132761 Clark , Tanner M 11 2012 X
202875 Clifford , Kayla F 8 - X
181909 Cooper , Alexandria F 10 2013 X
161810 Copas , Alana F 11 2012 C
162695 Copas , Aleah Brinn F 10 2013 C
191973 Copus , Haley F 11 2012 X
191574 Cornelius , Marcus M 11 2011 X
132788 Cousin , Rana F 11 2012 X
132690 Cowan , Daulton M 12 2011 X
152220 Cozart , Seth M 11 2012 X
134157 Cullom , Nyra F 10 2013 X
180564 Cundiff , Nathan M 11 2013 X
216288 Dahir , Muhidin M 10 2013 X
151902 Davidson , Rhashan M 11 2011 X
124260 Dean , Cierra F 10 2013 X
114079 Deidrich , Zach M 11 2012 X
191461 Dequilla , Mary F 12 2011 X
180576 Detome , Ciza M 11 2011 X
132663 Deweese , Harlie F 11 2012 X
151909 Donisi , Payton M 11 2011 X
101838 Dunn , Blake M 12 2011 X/C
132748 Emerson , Mark M 12 2011 X
132664 Escobar , Renatta F 10 2013 X
219829 Feggins , Jensen M 12 2011 X
172063 Felts , Christian M 11 2012 X
202868 Felts , Justin M 9 2014 X/C
191465 Fields , Jamilia F 8 - X
151915 Finn , Dillon M 11 2011 X
170897 Flores , Melvin M 10 2013 X
134163 Flores , Star F 11 2012 X
132764 Floyd , Josh M 11 2012 X
172144 Ford , John M 10 2013 X
181790 Forrest , DJ M 10 2013 X
202879 Freed , Brandon M 9 2014 X
216289 Gabriel , Eduardo M 12 2011 X
223372 Gaines , Danielle  F 9 2014 X
180579 Gaoa , Solomona M 12 2011 X
216286 Garcia , Noel M 9 2014 X
181887 Garrison , McKayla F 9 2014 X
161813 Gibbons , Kristin F 11 2012 C
180561 Gillihan , James M 10 2013 X
172147 Gillihan , Josh M 10 2013 X
161815 Glenn , Amber Jo F 11 2012 C
181768 Glover , Chris M 10 2013 X
215018 Gomez , Selena F 9 2014 X
170929 Gorak , Eldar M 12 2011 X
170911 Graham , Kristen F 11 2012 X
170926 Graham , Ontario M 11 2012 X
101843 Grahm , Lorenzo M 12 2011 X
181793 Green , Keshawn M 10 2013 X
181773 Greer , Chauncey M 10 2013 X
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132226 Grimes , Taylor F 12 2011 C
171515 Guerra , Nataly F 11 2012 X
105667 Guillen , Raul M 12 2011 X
180568 Gurley , Jovian F 10 2013 C
220305 Hale , Dillon M 10 2013 X
170902 Halmadine , Henry M 11 2012 X
89711 Halsel , Lashae F 12 2011 X

181824 Hampton , Nathaniel M 12 2011 X
222590 Hampton , Tracy M 12 2011 X
132659 Hardin , Leah F 10 2013 X
181899 Hawkins , Brynn F 11 2012 X
151876 Hayes , Savion M 11 2011 X
121780 Hendrick , Erin F 10 2013 X
189460 Hernandez , Yoandri M 11 2012 X
202871 Hill , Juwan M 8 - X
119961 Hill , Zakoria F 9 2014 X
180569 Hood , Sarah F 10 2013 C
200180 Hudnall , Megan F 11 2012 X
181836 Hudson , Seth M 10 2010 X
181754 Hunt , Chance M 10 2013 X
181817 Hunter , Marcus M 10 2013 X
101840 Ibragimov , Akhmed M 12 2011 X
220802 Inoue , Miho  F 10 2013 X
132103 Izmirlic , Senad M 12 2011 X
181918 Jakupovic , Emma F 10 2013 X
181916 Jakupovic , Hanna F 10 2013 X
132232 Jenkins , Katelynn F 12 2011 C
172146 Jewell , Datravion M 10 2013 X
151914 Jewell , Shawn M 11 2011 X
132742 Johnson , Curtis M 11 2012 X
132751 Johnson , Ethan M 12 2011 X
224525 Johnson , Kalah  F 9 2014 X
114081 Jones , Taylor F 11 2012 X
101833 Jones , Walter M 12 2011 X/C
226788 Jordan , Keenan M 11 2012 X
202876 Kee , Mu F 9 2014 X
172212 Kelley , Danielle F 10 2013 X
181911 Key , Madison F 10 2013 X
181921 Kitchin , Kallie F 9 2014 X
132091 Korkutovic , Nair M 12 2011 X
220599 Krohn , Deja F 11 2012 C
101839 Lambert , Sage M 12 2011 X
132740 Lancaster , Kobe M 10 2013 X
219830 Lancaster , Kobee M 11 2012 X
181906 Lancaster , Tii-Yeona F 11 2012 X
132657 Larios , Alijandra F 11 2012 X
132790 Leach , Karajah F 10 2013 X
122940 Lee , Jasmin F 12 2011 X
132687 Lightfoot , Bryanna F 12 2011 X
223367 Linville , Kelsey  F 9 2014 X
132758 Lyle , JM M 10 2013 X
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122935 Lyons , Tori F 10 2013 X
189459 Manzulov , Samir M 10 2013 X
170921 Marciw , Austin M 11 2012 X
220600 Marinovic , Damir  M 10 2013 C
151912 McCormack , Nathaniel M 11 2011 X
172059 McElroy , Sydney F 9 2014 X
151919 McEntire , Steven M 11 2011 X
182372 McFadden , Jaylen M 10 2013 X
114077 Meador , Caleb M 10 2013 X
114082 Meador , Shelby F 12 2011 X
161820 Meeks , Jasamine F 11 2012 C
202877 Meh , Oo F 9 2014 X
170899 Mendez , Henry M 10 2013 X
180577 Merdzic , Elvis M 10 2013 X
124259 Meredith-Hudson , Tashana F 12 2011 X
181821 Messel , Dustin M 10 2013 X
101827 Miller , Brandon M 12 2011 X
172145 Milliken , Ziyan M 10 2013 X
170916 Mitchell , LaDarius M 11 2009 X
132741 Monarch , Blake M 11 2012 X
191992 Monarch , Luke M 7 - X
101829 Moses , Chauncey M 12 2011 X
191477 Moss , Josh M 10 2013 X
132654 Mujic , Adelisa F 10 2013 X
170898 Murillo , Daniel M 10 2013 X
196230 Murray , Tristen M 11 2012 X
172148 Mustafic , Mersiha F 11 2012 X
172060 Nichols , Chance M 9 2014 X
187821 Nichols , Jade F 7 - X
170924 Oliver , David M 11 2012 X
202872 Paing , San M 8 - X
202870 Patric , Xavier M 8 - X
89712 Patterson , TiAvion F 12 2011 X

161177 Peay , Braxton M 9 2014 X
151896 Peele , Malik M 11 2011 X
181785 Potter , Christian M 10 2013 X
216287 Ramazani , Elocho M 9 2014 X
220962 Ramic , Vanessa F 8 - X
100843 Randolph , Bennett M 12 2011 X
99474 Recinos , Kenia F 12 2011 X

191993 Redzepagic , Alen M 9 2014 X
220601 Reim , Takasy M 12 2011 X/C
132655 Reyes , Angie F 11 2012 X
181778 Reynolds , Brock M 10 2013 X
181902 Rice , Ashlyn F 11 2012 X/C
202874 Richardson , Angel F 9 2014 X
202878 Richardson , Zaria F 8 - X
93962 Rigdon , Bailey F 11 2012 X

132117 Rivas , Fernando M 11 2012 X
151891 Rogers , Aubrey M 11 2011 X
181885 Rosales , Ana F 9 2014 X
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101822 Ross , Daryen M 12 2011 X
161824 Roution , Mercedes F 12 2011 C
170912 Ruby , Nikala F 10 2013 X
181756 Sabara , Dillon M 10 2013 X
180581 Saenz , Kenecth M 12 2011 X
191978 Sagkal , Dilara F 12 2011 X
161826 Sanders , Linda F 11 2012 C
101830 Sarver , Dru M 12 2011 X
166315 Savage , Jared M 12 2011 X
180571 Scott , Will M 12 2011 X/C
100846 Sears , Alec M 12 2011 X
220963 Sehic , Azra F 9 2014 X
181904 Sehic , Irma F 12 2011 X
157528 Selimovic , Aldin M 12 2011 X
132739 Shanklin , Chance M 11 2012 X
223369 Shanklin , Dashia F 9 2014 X
164723 Sims , Keeli F 10 2013 C
151911 Sims , Kevin M 11 2012 X
100850 Smith , Emmitt M 12 2011 X
170910 Smith , Kaeley F 11 2012 X
187818 Smith , Nathaniel  M 12 2011 X
220602 Spain , Brianna F 9 2014 C
161827 Stewart , Samantha F 11 2012 C
170930 Stovall , Cameron M 11 2012 X
170913 Strode , Jordan F 10 2013 X
170914 Strode , Mackenzie F 8 - X
223373 Tabares , Pearl F 12 2011 X
180572 Tabares , Pearl F 11 2012 C
181889 Talamantes , Karen F 9 2014 X
223371 Taylor , Tiffany  F 9 2014 X
221934 Thomas , Bryson M 10 2013 X
99477 Thomas , Emma F 12 2011 X

132757 Thornberry , Noah M 10 2013 X
180573 Tinsley , Ashley F 11 2012 C
180558 Torrence , Kyle M 8 - X
202869 Tyner , DJ M 9 2014 X
93307 Uperdergraff , Jacob M 12 2011 X

216291 Urbini , Stefano M 11 2012 X
157527 Vance , Matthew M 12 2011 X
170923 Vanover , Landon M 11 2012 X
170895 Vasquez , Ivan M 11 2012 X
202854 Vasquez , Joel M 10 2013 X
223325 Velastegui , Melissa F 12 2011 X
187576 Velastegul , Melissa F 12 2013 X
151880 Walker , Damani M 11 2012 X
151922 Wells , Cody M 11 2012 X
132760 Westerfield , Holden M 10 2013 X
122955 Wheet , Ryan M 11 2012 X
124262 Whitfield , Akilah F 11 2012 X
216290 Win , Sein M 10 2013 X
180574 Yoakem , Brittany F 12 2011 C
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132662 Zukic , Dzenana F 10 2013 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Bell, Logan 
Blomeier, Wes 
Burgett, Billy 
Clark, Drew 
Clark, Tanner 
Emerson, Mark 
Floyd, Josh 
Graham, Ontario 
Greer, Chauncey 
Johnson, Ethan 
Lambert, Sage 
Lyle, JM 
Marciw, Austin 
Mitchell, LaDarius 
Murray, Tristen 
Oliver, David 
Thornberry, Noah 
Uperdergraff, Jacob 
Westerfield, Holden 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Alexander, Tyshon 
Allen, Ross 
Amos, Chris 
Anderson, Rajee 
Bowman, Darrell 
Caldwell, Kolbe 

X Donisi, Payton 
Feggins, Jensen 
Hampton, Tracy 
Jewell, Datravion 
Jordan, Keenan 
McFadden, Jaylen 
Milliken, Ziyan 

X Moore, Jerrick 
Moss, Josh 
Murray, Tristen 
Savage, Jared 
Shanklin, Chance 
Walker, Damani 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Barnett, Tia 
Cavka, Hanah 
Cousin, Rana 
Dequilla, Mary 
Fields, Jamilia 
Gaines, Danielle  
Halsel, Lashae 
Hill, Zakoria 
Johnson, Kalah  
Jones, Taylor 
Leach, Karajah 
Linville, Kelsey  
Patterson, TiAvion 
Shanklin, Dashia 
Tabares, Pearl 

Taylor, Tiffany  
Velastegui, Melissa 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Allen, Camden 
Deidrich, Zach 
Graham, Ontario 
Monarch, Blake 
Monarch, Luke 
Nichols, Chance 
Peay, Braxton 
Redzepagic, Alen 
Vanover, Landon 
Wheet, Ryan 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Baxter, Kaitlyn 
Beckham, Tapanga 
Copus, Haley 
Lyons, Tori 
Nichols, Jade 
Sagkal, Dilara 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Baker, Kaylyn 
Burnham, Colin 
Cassady, Spencer 
Copas, Alana 
Copas, Aleah Brinn

X Daniel, Debra 
Dunn, Blake 
Felts, Justin 
Gibbons, Kristin 

X Gladd, Maranda 
Glenn, Amber Jo 
Grimes, Taylor 
Gurley, Jovian 
Hood, Sarah 
Jenkins, Katelynn 
Jones, Walter 
Krohn, Deja 
Marinovic, Damir  

X Meeks, Ariel 
Meeks, Jasamine 

X Moses, Chauncey 
X Phelps, Savanah 

Reim, Takasy 
Rice, Ashlyn 

X Ross, Daryen 
Roution, Mercedes 
Sanders, Linda 
Scott, Will 
Sims, Keeli 
Spain, Brianna 
Stewart, Samantha 
Tabares, Pearl 

Tinsley, Ashley 
Yoakem, Brittany 

Varsity
Football

Allen, Weston 
Amos, Chris 
Ausbrooks, Keaton 
Barber, Devonte 
Blakeman, Wilson 
Bledsoe, Tyson 
Blomeier, Ethan 
Blomeier, Wes 

X Bradley, Shawn 
Brewer, Courtland 
Burnham, Colin 
Cardwell, Kodie 
Carver, Trevion 

X Cassady, Spencer 
Cornelius, Marcus 
Cozart, Seth 
Davidson, Rhashan 
Donisi, Payton 
Dunn, Blake 
Feggins, Jensen 
Finn, Dillon 
Ford, John 
Forrest, DJ 
Glover, Chris 

X Gomer, Josh 
Green, Keshawn 
Greer, Chauncey 
Guillen, Raul 
Hale, Dillon 
Hampton, Nathaniel 
Hayes, Savion 
Hudson, Seth 
Hunt, Chance 
Hunter, Marcus 
Ibragimov, Akhmed 
Jewell, Shawn 
Johnson, Curtis 
Jones, Walter 
Korkutovic, Nair 
Lancaster, Kobe 
Lancaster, Kobee 
McCormack, Nathaniel 
McEntire, Steven 
McFadden, Jaylen 
Messel, Dustin 
Miller, Brandon 
Mitchell, LaDarius 
Moses, Chauncey 
Murray, Tristen 
Oliver, David 
Peele, Malik 

X Perez, Daniel 
Potter, Christian 
Randolph, Bennett 
Reim, Takasy 
Reynolds, Brock 
Rogers, Aubrey 

Ross, Daryen 
Sabara, Dillon 
Sarver, Dru 
Scott, Will 
Sears, Alec 
Shanklin, Chance 
Smith, Emmitt 
Thomas, Bryson 
Walker, Damani 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bays, Jayda 
Dean, Cierra 
Graham, Kristen 
Hendrick, Erin 
Meredith-Hudson, Tashana 
Ruby, Nikala 
Smith, Kaeley 
Strode, Jordan 
Strode, Mackenzie 
Whitfield, Akilah 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Cundiff, Nathan 
Emerson, Mark 
Gillihan, James 
Gillihan, Josh 
Savage, Jared 
Torrence, Kyle 
Westerfield, Holden 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Lee, Jasmin 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alfaro, David 
Ali, Sajjad 
Alic, Tieb 
Avdic, Senid 
Beckman, Jonathan 
Belinski, James 
Dahir, Muhidin 
Detome, Ciza 
Flores, Melvin 
Gabriel, Eduardo 
Gaoa, Solomona 
Garcia, Noel 
Guillen, Raul 
Halmadine, Henry 
Hernandez, Yoandri 
Izmirlic, Senad 
Korkutovic, Nair 
Manzulov, Samir 
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Mendez, Henry 
Merdzic, Elvis 
Murillo, Daniel 
Ramazani, Elocho 
Rivas, Fernando 
Saenz, Kenecth 
Selimovic, Aldin 
Urbini, Stefano 
Vance, Matthew 
Vasquez, Ivan 
Win, Sein 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Ahmetovic, Amanda 
Becirovic, Adema 
Cardenas, Brandy 
Deweese, Harlie 
Escobar, Renatta 
Flores, Star 
Garrison, McKayla 
Gomez, Selena 
Hardin, Leah 
Inoue, Miho  
Kelley, Danielle 
Larios, Alijandra 
Mujic, Adelisa 
Recinos, Kenia 
Reyes, Angie 
Rosales, Ana 
Talamantes, Karen 
Thomas, Emma 
Velastegul, Melissa 
Zukic, Dzenana 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

Inoue, Miho  

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Belinski, James 
Gorak, Eldar 
Izmirlic, Senad 
Stovall, Cameron 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Askins, Morgan 
Deweese, Harlie 
Hudnall, Megan 
Rigdon, Bailey 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Amos, Chris 
Beason, Jarius 
Blakeman, Wilson 
Bledsoe, Tyson 
Burnham, Colin 
Cinger, Sean 
Cowan, Daulton 
Deidrich, Zach 
Felts, Justin 
Ford, John 
Forrest, DJ 
Freed, Brandon 
Grahm, Lorenzo 
Hill, Juwan 
Jones, Walter 
McFadden, Jaylen 
Monarch, Blake 
Nichols, Chance 
Paing, San 
Patric, Xavier 
Sarver, Dru 
Scott, Will 
Sims, Kevin 
Smith, Emmitt 
Smith, Nathaniel  
Tyner, DJ 
Vasquez, Joel 
Walker, Damani 
Wells, Cody 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Beason, Jayla 
Brown, Shamari 
Clifford, Kayla 
Cullom, Nyra 
Guerra, Nataly 
Halsel, Lashae 
Jones, Taylor 
Kee, Mu 
McElroy, Sydney 
Meador, Shelby 
Meh, Oo 
Patterson, TiAvion 
Richardson, Angel 
Richardson, Zaria 

Varsity
Volleyball

Cooper, Alexandria 
Cousin, Rana 
Hawkins, Brynn 
Jakupovic, Emma 
Jakupovic, Hanna 
Key, Madison 
Kitchin, Kallie 
Lancaster, Tii-Yeona 
Lightfoot, Bryanna 
Mustafic, Mersiha 

Ramic, Vanessa 
Rice, Ashlyn 
Sehic, Azra 
Sehic, Irma 

X Woodard, Asia 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Cowan, Daulton 
Deidrich, Zach 
Felts, Christian 
Meador, Caleb 
Nichols, Chance 
Smith, Nathaniel  

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Askins, Morgan 
Jones, Taylor 
Meador, Shelby 
Nichols, Jade 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Jordan, Keenan 


